2011-2013
2009-2010

2008-2009

2012-2013

2009-2012

2010-2014

2007-2009

2008-2012
2012-2013

ray hilton Carrollton, GA

work experience

Valet
AmeriPark

Waiter
LaParilla

Graphic Designer
M. Cole Design

design experience

Freelance
MainStreet Newnan

Freelance
FineLines Art & Framing

education

University of West Georgia
Bachelor of Fine Art:
Concentration in Graphic Design

Griffin Technical College

Associates Degree in Applied Technology:

Specialization in Printing and Prepress

honors
Hope Scholarship
David Dugan Award

skills

Adobe lllustrator

Adobe Photoshop
Adobe InDesign

Adobe Bridge
FlightCheck Professional
QuarkXpress
CorelDRAW

202 Hay St. 678.469.5239

w.rayhilton@gmail.com



