

work experience

2011-2013	Valet AmeriPark
2009-2010	Waiter LaParilla
2008-2009	Graphic Designer M. Cole Design

design experience

2012-2013	Freelance MainStreet Newnan
2009-2012	Freelance FineLines Art & Framing

education

2010-2014	University of West Georgia Bachelor of Fine Art: Concentration in Graphic Design
2007-2009	Griffin Technical College

Associates Degree in Applied Technology: Specialization in Printing and Prepress

honors

- 2008-2012 Hope Scholarship
- 2012–2013 David Dugan Award

skills

Adobe Illustrator Adobe Photoshop Adobe InDesign Adobe Bridge FlightCheck Professional QuarkXpress CoreIDRAW